
MENU

Desi

HOT CHAI

HOT CHAI BUT NO MILK
Honey Ginger Lemon 
Lemon Tea

Masala Chaach
Thandai 
Masala Cola

120
120

Masala Chai
Adrak Chai
Elaichi adrak chai
Pudina Chai
Kesar Chai
Tulsi
Elaichi chai

180
180
190
180
200
180
180

180

270
270
290
270
310
270
270

220
220

HOT CHAI BUT NO MILK
Assam Green
Blue Pea
Hibiscus
Chamomile

120
140
140
140

220
420
420
420

THE CHAI SIDE ESSENTIALS
Suji Rusk (2 pcs): 
Maska Bun (With butter): 
Nutella Bun
Butter Toast 
Fain (2pcs)

80
180
200
180
80



HOT COFFEE
ESPRESSO

LUNGO COFFEE

AMERICANO

MACCHIATO

IRISH COFFEE

VIETNAMESE BLACK

CAPPUCCINO

CUBANO CAPPUCCINO

CAFÉ LATTE

FLAT WHITE

WHITE MOCHA

CORTADO (HOT / ICED)

CAFÉ MOCHA

VIETNAMESE WHITE

WHITE CHOCOLATE

LATTE

BISCOFF LATTE

CHILLI CINNAMON

MOCHA

BELGIUM HOT

CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO TONIC

COLD BREW LIME

ORANGE COLD BREW

CLASSIC COLD BREW

180

180

180

210

210

210

220

220

240

240

250

210

250

250

260

260

260

260

260

260

 260

260

260

280

260

QUENCHERS
FRESH LIME 

MASALA LEMONADE

CHATKHAS LEMONADE 

CUCUMBER

LEMONADE

WATERMELON

LEMONADE

VIRGIN MOJITO

COCONUT MOJITO

180

180

180

180

190

210

210

210

210

ICED TEA
ICED TEA

LEMON ICED TEA

LEMON MINT ICED TEA

PEACH ICED TEA

HIBISCUS STRAWBERRY

ICED TEA

BLUE PEA ICED TEA

190

190

210

210

210

210

SHAKES
CLASSIC COLD COFFEE

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

STRAWBERRY SHAKE

BROWNIE SHAKE

OREO SHAKE 

KITKAT SHAKE 

280

280

280

280

280

280



SALADS
SPROUT SALAD

KALA CHANA CHAT

COUS COUS SALAD 

GREEK SALAD

225

235

285

375

PARATHAS
ALOO PARANTHA

ALOO PYAAZ PARANTHA

PANEER PYAAZ PARANTHA 

MIX VEG PARANTHA

350

365

375

365

CHEF SIGNATURE
FAFDA BRUSCHETTA

NYAARO HUMMUS PLATTER

GHOST PEPPER PANEER TIKKA 

SAMOSA ROLLS

CHILADA ENCHILADA

AVOCADO TIKKI CHAAT

SOYA CHAAP KHAKHRA BITES

KHARI PIZZA

375

425

390

375

380

425

395

565

UPMA / POHA
POHA 

PANEER POHA

SUJI UPMA

245

250

245



PANCAKES & OPEN TOAST
NUTELLA PAN CAKE 

CLASSIC PANCAKE

BLUEBERRY PANCAKE

AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH

PERI PERI PANEER TOAST

CREAMY MUSHROOM TOAST

435

400

425

450

425

435

SMOOTHIE BOWLS
HEALTHY START

GREEN ENERGY

GOOD MORNING BOWL

465

465

465

COMFORT FOOD
PAV BHAJI FONDUE

VADA PAV 

CHEESE VADA PAV 

MISAL PAV

CHAKHNA IDLI

SABUDANA VADA

SABUDANA KHICHDI

IDLI CHUTNEY

DAL PAKWAN

DAL KA STUFFED CHILLA

290

175

195

225

290

195

185

280

295

235



CHAAT CORNER
BHEL POORI

PALAK PATTA CHAAT 

PAANI POORI SHOTS

245

265

265

STREET STYLE OFFERING
POORI BHAJI

CHOLA BHATURA

325

375

HUNGER BUSTER  (MEAL BOWLS)
RAJMA CHAWAL BOWL

CHOLE CHAWAL BOWL

MASALA KHICHDI ( CUCUMBER RAITA) 

MEXICAN MEAL BOWL

PANEER BHURJI PAV

CHILLI PANEER & STREET STYLE

NOODLES

MANCHURIAN & FRIED RICE BOWL

435

435

280

465

425

520

495

495

MINI MEAL PLATTER
DAL MAKHNI & AALU PYAZ KULCHA PLATTER

PANEER MAKHNI & MIX VEG KULCHA PLATTER

PANEER BUTTER MASALA & ONION KULCHA PLATTER

KULCHA CHOLA PLATTER

495

495

495

460



FRIES & MORE
FRENCH FRIES

MASALA FRIES

PERI PERI FRIES 

CHEESE LOADED FRIES

BAKED BEANS & TOAST

225

235

235

255

245

PIZZAS 
MAGHERITA 

PESTO VEGGIE

EXOTIC VEGGIE

PERI PERI PANEER 

475

575

615

635

PASTA 
PASTA ARRABIATA

CREAM AND CHEESE 

PARMA ROSA

AGIO E OLIO

CREAMY PESTO 

515

525

545

515

535

BURGER & SANDWICHES
BEAN PATTY BURGER

CRISPY VEGGIE CHEESE BURGER

TANDOORI PANEER SANDWICH

SPINACH & CORN SANDWICH

GRILLED VEG CHEESE & PESTO SANDWICH

BYSAA EXOTIC VEG SANDWICH

435

445

385

345

445

465



GARLIC BREAD
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD:

GARLIC SUPREME

GUACAMOLE ON GARLIC TOAST

CHEESE CHILLI TOAST

395

425

465

425

NACHOS
NACHOS WITH DIPS

CHEESE LOADED NACHOS

425

465

DESI CHINESE & NOODLE
CHILLI PANEER

MANCHURIAN 

VEG & CHEESE MAGGIE

GARLIC & BUTTER MAGGIE

MASALA MAGGIE

HONEY CHILLI CAULIFLOWER

HAKKA NOODLES

HOT GARLIC FRIED RICE

HOT GARLIC NOODLES

475

455

295

295

275

385

465

455

475


